
  

Layout Plan of 2025 Lunar New Year Fair Site at Tat Tung Road Garden, Islands District
2025 年離島區達東路花園年宵市場攤位分佈圖 
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Wet goods stall (4M X 3M) No. 1-10
濕貨檔 (4米 X 3米) 1-10號

Dry goods stall (2.4M x 2.0M) No. 11-24
乾貨檔 (2.4米 x 2.0米) 11-24號

Dry goods stall (4.8M x 2.0M) No. 25-27
乾貨檔 (4.8米 x 2.0米) 25-27號
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人流統計

Waiting Area
等侯區

Metal cages (Cardboard Collection)
鐵籠(紙皮回收)

Set(s) of Recyclables Collection Bins 
三色回收桶

Temporary Storage area
of Recyclable
臨時回收物暫存區
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Entrance for staff / stall operators
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Restaurant/Store gateway
餐廳/ 商店出入口
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CCTV
閉路電視

圍封予工程進行

Fire Hose消防栓

Lamp Post  燈柱

Fixed Bench 固定長凳

Tree  樹

Fixed Rubbish Bin 固定垃圾桶

Mobile Rubbish Bin流動垃圾桶

Water Supply Point  供水站

Temporary Recyclables Collection Point 臨時回收點

Mill Barrier  鐵馬

Electricity Generator 臨時發電機

Fair-goers flow direction  人流方向

11.4

16

15.5

15.3

6

5.5

4

3

3.2

3.4

5.3*4

6.4


